
 

 

 
BEABA - 21 rue du moulin - 01100 BELLIGNAT – France 

SIREN 527 881 874 – Code TVA FR 63 527 881 874 
 
 

 

BEABA            
21 rue du Moulin 
01100 BELLIGNAT 
France          Bellignat, le 30 octobre 2024 
 
 

DECLARATION UE DE CONFORMITE 

 

BEABA, en qualité de fabricant des produits ci-après, certifie sous sa seule responsabilité que les produits : 

Modèle Nom Reference 

Lunettes bandeaux 0-9 mois  GLEE  930301 - 930302 - 930303 - 930304 - 930334 - 930335 - 930364 – 
930386 – 93087 - 930388 

Lunettes 9-24 mois DELIGHT  930340 - 930341 - 930342 - 930343 - 930356 - 930357 - 930358  

Lunettes 9-24 mois  JOY  930323 - 930305 - 930306 - 930328 - 930307 - 930365 - 930366 – 
930389 – 930390 - 930391 

Lunettes 9-24 mois LUCKY 930392 – 930393 – 930394 - 930395 

Lunettes 2-4 ans  HAPPY  930344 - 930345 - 930346 - 930347 - 930348 - 930359 - 930360 – 
930384 - 930385 

Lunettes 2-4 ans MERRY  930324 - 930311 - 930329 - 930337 - 930367 - 930368 - 930369  

Lunettes 2-4 ans BRIGHT  930396 – 930397 – 930398 – 930398 - 930399 

Lunettes 4-6 ans SUNSHINE  930349 - 930350 - 930351 - 930361 - 930362 - 930363  

Lunettes 4-6 ans SUNRISE  930315 - 930316 - 930338 - 930339 - 930370  

Lunettes 4-6 ans SUNNY 930400 – 930401 - 930402 

 
sont conformes à la législation d’harmonisation de l’Union applicable  
Règlement UE 2016/425 
 
Normes européennes harmonisées appliquées : 
ISO 12311 :2013 

ISO 12312-1 :2013/A1 :2015 

 

Alicia GANEVAL 
Responsable Certification Produit 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
BEABA - 21 rue du moulin - 01100 BELLIGNAT – France 

SIREN 527 881 874 – Code TVA FR 63 527 881 874 
 
 

 

BEABA             
21 rue du Moulin 
01100 BELLIGNAT 
FRANCE           Bellignat, October 30th 2024 
 

 

EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 

 

BEABA, as the manufacturer of the below products, certify under his sole responsibility, that the products: 

Model Name Reference 

Strap Sunglasses 0-9 months  GLEE  930301 - 930302 - 930303 - 930304 - 930334 - 930335 - 930364 – 
930386 – 93087 - 930388 

Sunglasses 9-24 months  DELIGHT  930340 - 930341 - 930342 - 930343 - 930356 - 930357 - 930358  

Sunglasses 9-24 months  JOY  930323 - 930305 - 930306 - 930328 - 930307 - 930365 - 930366 – 
930389 – 930390 - 930391 

Sunglasses 9-24 months LUCKY 930392 – 930393 – 930394 - 930395 

Sunglasses 2-4 years  HAPPY  930344 - 930345 - 930346 - 930347 - 930348 - 930359 - 930360 – 
930384 - 930385 

Sunglasses 2-4 years  MERRY  930324 - 930311 - 930329 - 930337 - 930367 - 930368 - 930369  

Sunglasses 2-4 years BRIGHT  930396 – 930397 – 930398 – 930398 - 930399 

Sunglasses 4-6 years  SUNSHINE  930349 - 930350 - 930351 - 930361 - 930362 - 930363  

Sunglasses 4-6 years  SUNRISE  930315 - 930316 - 930338 - 930339 - 930370  

Sunglasses 4-6 years SUNNY 930400 – 930401 - 930402 

 
Is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonization legislation: 
UE Regulation 2016/425 

European harmonized standards used: 
ISO 12311 :2013 

ISO 12312-1 :2013/A1 :2015 

 
 
Alicia GANEVAL 
Product Certification Manager 
 

 
 


